PV100 Series Solar Pump Inverter
Power Range：0.4kW-110kW
20 50
50
Solar Pumping Diagram System
PV Power Electric Supply
Q1 Q2

Current head: 0m
Remote real-time monitoring interface
Type designation
220(-15%)~240(+10%) (1PH)
440 440 850
200 200 300
150 150 250
200~400 200~400 300~750
330 330 550
Description -2ST -2T -4T
AC input voltage(V)
Maximum DC voltage(V)
Starting voltage(V)
Minimum working voltage(V)
Recommended DC input voltage range(V)
Recommended MPPT voltageV）
220(-15%)~240(+10%) (3PH) 380(-15%)~440(+10%) (3PH)
Technical parameters
PV100  -  4T   0015
① ② ③
Series number
Voltage level
Power level
0007：0.75 kW
0015：1.5 kW
0370：37 kW
2ST：Single phase 220V input
2T：Three phase 220V input
4T：Three phase 380V input
Three phase 220V output
Three phase 220V output
Three phase 380V output
(Unit: mm)Product Installation Dimensions
Hz
A
V
RPM
%
Frame A/B/C/D Frame E/F/G
EKPG101
H
1 H
Hz
A